
4 Monday. January 23 eLocal Weathet Forecast freut 28's:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9,30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Lae ctor oes
Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
4
District Weather Forecast

0 Morning
session (Aunt Daisy)3 Marek Weber’s Orchestra

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator10.0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10.30 Random House10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 From Our Capitol Library2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Newsfrom Organisations, Let’s Give a Party:
Agta Birthday, Strange Endings
3.30 ommy Dorsey’s Orchestra
3.45 Recent M.G.M. Recordings4.0 Foden’s Motor Works Band4.30 Beatrice Kaye and the LondonPalladium Orchestra ‘

5. 0 Tea Time Tunes
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Melodies from the Continent

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Mantovani’s Orchestra
0 Romance of Canada
+4
The Real McCoys

‘0

6.
8.
9.
9.

The Duplicats
‘ The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hasty Courtship (lastbroadcast)745 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 The Richard Rodgers Suite8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
. The Bing Crosby Show (last
broadcast)From Light Opera and Musical
Comedy10.0 Telephone Quiz $f

70" Evening Swing Requests (Jimoley)12.0 Close down

VFseveal
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Songs from Opera
9.45 Melodies of Schubert
be O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life x11. @ Musical Roundabout é11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1. 0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), News.from Organisations, Let’s Give a Party:Twenty-first Birthday, Strange Endings |3.30 Marek. Weber’s Orchestra
3.45 Lawrence Tibbett4.0 Sidney Torch (organ)15 Rhythmic Fancies
-30. Film Fare; Vera Lynn and Frank Sinatra
30 Junior Review
45 Kidnapped
EVENING PROGRAMME

oO Dinner Music
.30 Answer Please: A Panel of Experts
© Answer the Questions45 Carmen Miranda and Sammy Kaye0 The Real McCoys16 The Duplicats30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Pin-
nacle of Fame, by Robert Fontaine
a '] Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 These Are Popular8.45 Take It or Leave it9.0 The Bing Crosby Show (last broad~
os0's ti Melodies30 . Me

Guest Star: Monte Rey
10. O In Modern Mood
10.15 Time Out to Dance: Carroll Gib-
bons
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

SAIS tesa.oot
6. 0 a.m. Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
2. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
10. O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Music at Midday
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
|2. 0 Stepmother
2.16 Music for Madame
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
|
Let’s Give a Party: Twenty-first Birth-
day, News from Organisations, Travel

| Diary (Rosaline Redwood), Strange
| Endings °

3.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
3.45 The Light Symphony Orchestra
4. 0 Keep the Music Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.36 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The All Time Hit Parade
6.30 Memorable Moments in History:Discovery of the North Pole
6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.15 Colonel

| 7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hasty Courtship
7.46 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Do You Know Quiz
9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show (final
broadcast)9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Sweet Swing witty

Artie Shaw and
his Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
ar
ts | for Motorists12. 0 lose down

4ZB 1040 a ae m,
a.m. London NewsStart the Day Right
Bright and Light for the Earlyser
Tempo with Toast
Morning Star
Monday Morning Melodies
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Familiar Favourites
The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
The Woman in Black
Random House
The Crossroads of Life
vormay Half-hourShopping Reporter SessionLunch’ Hour Tunes

O pm. The Stars Entertain: EddyDuchin and his Orchestra, Lawrence
Tibbett, Borah Minevitch and his Har-monica Rascals
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Selection of Paso Dobles
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Organisations, Let’s Give a
Party: 24st Birtnday, Strange Endings3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-
tation at the Piano
Four of Stephen Foster’s SongsBoston Promenade Orchestra
Today’s Favourites
The Music of the Islands
Something for All the FamilyJunior Review /
Around the World with Father
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EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 | Waltzing with Al Goodman and hisOrchestra
6.15 The Vienna Boys’ Choir
6.30 Popular Tunes
(6.45 Tango bg aFER, The Real Coys
7.15 Colonel X ae ;

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hasty Courtship ;

7.45 The Rank Outsider8. 0 Hagen’s Circus Lot ,

8.15 All Visitors Ashore. oe
8.30 To Be Announced

(8.45 The Case of the Purple Cow8.0 The Bing Crosby Show (final
broadcast)
9.30 ~The Rhythmic Troubadours
9.45 Suppertime Songs
10. 0 Science at Your Service: @eyondthe Stratosphere: The Sun
10.15 Popular Hits Around the Town
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

:

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.30 Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Souvenirs of Song
9.45 On the Crest of the Wave
10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 In Holiday Mood
11. 0 Ashhurst Racing Club: Commen-taries throughout the day11.30 Anniversary Day Variety ~
2. O p.m. Popular Parade
5. 0 Songs of the Saddle
5.30 Teatime Dance Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Variety6.15 Pacific Adventure
6. Sports. Results
6.45 Shenandoah7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
ae The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe

7.30 Above Suspicion R7.45 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Case of the Vigilant Niece8. 0 Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Play, Orchestra, Play: Edfie Can-tor, Frances Langford, and Phil Harris9. 0 At Short Notice
9.32 Something Old, Something New
9.45 Prelude to Goodnight10. 0 Close down

Tonight at 9 o’clock, the ZB stationswill present the final broadcast of
the "Bing Crosby Shows," which have
béen featured at this time during thelast few months.
** * *

Manawatu racing enthusiasts will
be. able to hear commentaries from
2ZA throughout today of the Ash
hurst’s Racing Ciub’s Meeting at
Awapuni. * * oe

The ZB Women’s Hour featurette,"Lets Have a Party," is today de
voted to hints for one of the most
important events in a young person’slife, "The 21st Birthday Party.’

a * Lg

Three -top line entertainment stars-Eddie Cantor, Frances Langford, andPhil Harris,‘ will be heard from 2ZA
es
8.30 tonight in "Play, Orchestra,
ay."

.
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Trade namesopearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by

arrangement,
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The
Vatican
Guards

Plan Nowyour"flying"visitto

ROME
For Holy Year 1950

FLY TEAL. To SYDNEY Q.E.A-B.O.A.C: To ROME

A PILGRIMAGE to Romeformerly involvedmanylong
weeks in travel: To-day, flyingdirectby {Kangaroo"
Service you can reachRomeinorily 4 days

Travellers byQEA-B.O.A.C: "Kangaroo' Service to
London can arrange to stop-over in Rome on the forward or
return journey at no extrafare. Return passageguaranteed.
BOOKEARLY! Be sureofspeedypassage toRomebycomfortable
Constellation, with fine meals in the air and unsurpassed steward
service:
Consultyour travelagent,Or

QEA and B:O-A-�
QANTAS EMPIRE AIR:WAYS in: parallel with
BRITISH OVERSEAS AIRWAYS CORPORATION

RESERVATIONS TASMAN EMPIRE AIRWAYS LIMITED, CENTRAL BOOKING OFFICE
AIREWAYS HOUSE, cUSTOMS ST: EAST, AUCKLAND; AND LEADING TRAVEL AGENTS


